F-46
L
O
A
D
 C
E
L

GN A +OUTPUT
WT B –OUTPUT
BK C&E –INPUT
RED D&F +INPUT
Starts at
$730
Models Available with Built-InAmplifiers!  See Page F-47.
Load Buttons
(see page F-21)
F-47
Comes with 5-point NIST-traceable calibration.
† Special quote.   * 4-digit meter.   ** See section D for compatible meters. DPiS suitable for one direction measurement only.
To order dual-bridge models, add suffix “-DUAL” to the model number; price: ≤5000 lb add $250; >5000 lb add $350.
Note: Models >300,000 lb are calibrated at 300,000 lb. Full scale calibration above 300,000 lb within ±1% available; add suffix “-FS” to the
model number and consult Sales for price and delivery.
Ordering Examples: LC412-10K-DUAL, dual-bridge 10,000 lb capacity connector-style load cell, $925 + 350 = $1275. PT06F-10-6S, mating
connector, 2 required (not included, see previous page), $26.50 ea. LC412-TP325, optional tension plate (see previous page), $110.
LC412-20K-5V, 20,000 lb capacity connector-style load cell with 0 to 5 Vdc output, $995 + 135 = $1130. PT06F-10-6S, mating connector
(not included, see previous page), $26.50. LC412-TP350, optional tension plate (see previous page), $250.
CAPACITY (lb) DIA. HEIGHT F G K T WEIGHT lb (kg)
50 to 300 76 (3.00) 38 (1.50) 8 57 (2.25) 6.7 (0.266) 3⁄8-24  1.1 (2.5)
500 to 3000 89 (3.50) 38 (1.50) 8 73 (2.875) 6.7 (0.266) 1⁄2-20 1.4 (3)
5000 to 10,000 95 (3.75) 38 (1.50) 8 83 (3.25) 6.7 (0.266) 3⁄4-16 2.3 (5)
15K to 25K 102 (4.00) 51 (2.00) 8 89 (3.50) 10.3 (0.406) 1-14 3.4 (7.5)
30K to 50K 178 (7.00) 76 (3.00) 8 143 (5.625) 13.5 (0.531) 11⁄2-12 15 (33)
75K 203 (8.00) 89 (3.50) 8 171 (6.750) 16.7 (0.656) 13⁄4-12 23 (50)
100K 241 (9.50) 102 (4.00) 8 203 (8.00) 19.8 (0.781) 2-12 37 (81)
150K to 200K 279 (11.0) 102 (4.00) 12 235 (9.25) 26 (1.030) 21⁄2-12 46 (102)
300K to 400K 279 (11.0) 102 (4.00) 12 235 (9.25) 26 (1.030) 3-12 46 (102)
500K 305 (12.0) 102 (4.00) 12 280 (10.25) 29 (1.156) 31⁄2-8 52 (115)
750K 330 (13.0) 114 (4.50) 12 279 (11.00) 33 (1.281) 4-8 61 (135)
Dimensions: mm (in)
To Order (Specify Model Number)
CAPACITY MODEL NO.
lb kg CABLE CONNECTOR PRICE COMPATIBLE METERS** MODEL NO. PRICE
50 23 LC402-50 LC412-50 $730 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S LC412-TP225 $110
100 45 LC402-100 LC412-100 730 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S LC412-TP225 110
250 114 LC402-250 LC412-250 730 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S LC412-TP225 110
500 227 LC402-500 LC412-500 730 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S LC412-TP288 110
1000 455 LC402-1K LC412-1K 730 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S LC412-TP288 110
2000 909 LC402-2K LC412-2K 730 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S LC412-TP288 110
3000 1361 LC402-3K LC412-3K 730 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S LC412-TP288 110
5000 2269 LC402-5K LC412-5K 730 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S LC412-TP325 110
10,000 4537 LC402-10K LC412-10K 925 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S LC412-TP325 110
15,000 6806 LC402-15K LC412-15K 995 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S* LC412-TP350 250
20,000 9074 LC402-20K LC412-20K 995 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S* LC412-TP350 250
25,000 11,343 LC402-25K LC412-25K 995 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S* LC412-TP350 250
50,000 22,686 LC402-50K LC412-50K 1375 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S* LC412-TP563 425
75,000 34,029 LC402-75K LC412-75K † DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S* LC412-TP675 585
100,000 45,372 LC402-100K LC412-100K † DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S* LC412-TP800 760
200,000 90,744 LC402-200K LC412-200K † DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S* LC412-TP925 2200
300,000 136,116 LC402-300K LC412-300K † DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S* LC412-TP925-3 2200
400,000 181,488 LC402-400K LC412-400K † DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S* LC412-TP925-3 2200
500,000 226,860 LC402-500K LC412-500K † DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S* LC412-TP1025 2200
750,000 340,290 LC402-750K LC412-750K † DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S* LC412-TP1100 3200
TENSION BASE PLATE
(See Next Page for Details)
POPULAR OPTIONS Price
0 to 5 Vdc Output “5V” $175